U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
Environmental Financial Advisory Board

Public Meeting
Virtual Platform

December 1, 2022
1:00-3:00 pm Eastern Time

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

2:25 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

WELCOME AND REVIEW OF AGENDA

e Edward H. Chu — EFAB Designated Federal Officer

e Kerry O’Neill — EFAB Chair

e Alejandra Nunez and Tim Profeta — EPA Charge Client
EXECUTION, REPORTING, AND ACCOUNTING WORKGROUP

e Ted Chapman and MaryAnna Peavey — Workgroup Co-chairs
PROGRAM STRUCTURE WORKGROUP

e Lori Collins and Ashley Allen Jones — Workgroup Co-chairs
OBIJECTIVES WORKGROUP

e Cynthia Koehler and Margot Kane — Workgroup Co-chairs
RECAP AND WRAP-UP

e Edward H. Chu — EFAB Designated Federal Officer

e Kerry O’Neill — EFAB Chair
ADJOURN
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