## U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Environmental Financial Advisory Board

## Public Meeting Virtual Platform

## December 1, 2022 1:00-3:00 pm Eastern Time

1:00 pm	WELCOME AND REVIEW OF AGENDA
	<ul> <li>Edward H. Chu – EFAB Designated Federal Officer</li> </ul>
	Kerry O'Neill – EFAB Chair
	<ul> <li>Alejandra Nunez and Tim Profeta – EPA Charge Client</li> </ul>
1:15 pm	EXECUTION, REPORTING, AND ACCOUNTING WORKGROUP
	<ul> <li>Ted Chapman and MaryAnna Peavey – Workgroup Co-chairs</li> </ul>
2:00 pm	PROGRAM STRUCTURE WORKGROUP
	<ul> <li>Lori Collins and Ashley Allen Jones – Workgroup Co-chairs</li> </ul>
2:25 pm	OBJECTIVES WORKGROUP
	<ul> <li>Cynthia Koehler and Margot Kane – Workgroup Co-chairs</li> </ul>
2:50 pm	RECAP AND WRAP-UP
	<ul> <li>Edward H. Chu – EFAB Designated Federal Officer</li> </ul>
	Kerry O'Neill – EFAB Chair
3:00 pm	ADJOURN